Elmhurst Community School District 205 - Contracts over $25,000

Full Name

International Contractors, Inc.
Bank of New York Mellon

Wight Companies
Amalgamated Bank of Chicago
SASED

First Student Inc

Chicago Title and Trust Company
BMO Mastercard

Constellation New Energy
Elmhurst Memorial Hospital
CLIC/Collective Liability Ins
Cottage Hill Operating Co
Government Leasing and Finance, Inc
BNY Mellon Financial

Home Depot Pro Institutional
Game Time

FieldTurf USA Inc.

Helm Mechanical

JP Morgan Equipment Finance
Oconomowoc Develop. Training
Apple Inc.

Tierney Brothers Inc.

Frank Cooney Co Inc
NeuroRestorative

CNE Gas Division, LLC

Soaring Eagle Academy

Gordon Food Service

Franczek Radelet

Amazon.com Corp Account/SYNCB
Amplify Education, Inc.

CDW Government Inc
Consolidated Flooring of Chicago
NSSEO NW Sub Spec Ed Orgnztn
Mechanical Inc

Midwest Office Interiors
Heinemann

Elim Christian School

Cattaneo Electric Co.

Northern lllinois University
Cintas Fire

TentCraft

Amount Paid in 2021
19,318,203.32
13,019,658.75

3,581,246.08
3,448,984.25
2,639,218.29
2,255,212.37
1,869,402.24
1,430,184.75
1,420,781.49
1,374,510.68
1,054,233.00
984,771.98
781,479.54
732,808.77
651,127.51
569,784.14
559,892.77
531,172.31
520,688.00
453,464.60
437,105.20
435,708.90
435,491.21
380,574.58
360,937.34
360,113.91
355,473.25
351,428.10
328,768.44
291,840.07
287,538.15
255,248.79
224,812.53
207,153.71
197,050.32
196,269.85
191,357.62
190,669.91
181,749.28
174,824.42
166,894.02



Elemental Solutions LLC

New Hope Academy

Safeguard Surveillance
Three-O-Three Transportation
Great Minds PBC

SEAL of lllinois, Inc.

Follett School Solutions. Inc.
Technology Resource Advisors, Inc.
Konica Minolta Business Solutions U
College Board

Edward Don & Co.

NES Environmental

Creative Leadership Solutions
Jeanine Schultz School

Laub Construction Inc

PowerSchool Group LLC

Sonia Shankman Orthogenic School
Technology Center of DuPage

Sage Publications

Jive Communications Inc.

Tecnica Environmental Services, Inc
Mickey's Linen and Towel Supply
Xtivity Solutions

Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.
Trane US Inc

Marklund Day School
Environmental Analysis, Inc.

Larry Roesch Elmhurst

Beck's Book Store

Blazer Works

AT&T

Smart Care Equipment Solutions
Project Lead The Way, Inc.

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP
Elmhurst City of

Dell Marketing LP

Call One

One Touch Point - CCI

School Specialty

Michalsen Office Furniture, Inc.
MICHAEL MUISENGA, BENEFICIARY OF SB
Concrete Doctors

Amita GlenOaks School - Pheasant Ri

164,605.85
164,353.44
163,790.00
160,696.31
154,711.64
148,185.58
140,731.74
139,530.00
139,283.70
134,828.00
133,294.04
132,300.00
127,200.00
124,312.35
124,152.00
122,288.40
108,261.08
105,717.41
99,070.69
98,504.21
96,085.00
94,600.00
93,265.00
93,074.65
91,020.82
90,410.16
90,148.00
89,773.10
89,316.35
83,196.39
82,799.20
80,196.87
78,886.85
76,469.68
75,534.33
74,647.93
73,519.10
71,836.77
71,814.23
71,541.00
70,462.58
70,425.00
70,103.52



[Tsavvy LLC

Weatherguard Roofing Co.

Group Alternatives, Inc.

Imagine Learning, Inc.

Helping Hand Center
PlanMember Services Corp.
Ameriprise Financial Services
Renaissance Learning Inc

Edis LLC

Northwest Evaluation Assoc.

L. Marshall Roofing & Sheet Metal |
Toppel Plumbing Inc.

Herff Jones Yearbook

Skyward Accounting Dept.
Korellis Systems Control Inc
Renaissance Learning Inc

BSN Sports

Goldstar Learning, Inc.

Therapy Care

ECS Midwest, LLC

AT&T

AT&T

Cove School

Acacia Academy

Stalker Sports Floors

Forte Payment Systems

Turning Pointe Autism Foundation
AHS Global

Adelante Educational Specialist Gro
New Connections Academy
Testing Service Corporation
Colley Elevator Co.

Austin Mechanical Sales, Inc.
Frontline Technologies Group LLC
School Specialty LLC

B & F Construction Code Services, |
Sportsfield Specialties

American Building Services
Active Internet Technologies LLC
Mystery Science, Inc.

Veritiv Operating Company
Quinlan & Fabish Music Co
Riddiford Roofing Company

70,010.02
68,668.05
68,160.00
67,960.00
63,426.02
63,275.72
60,030.00
59,744.00
59,500.00
58,750.00
57,087.00
56,861.11
56,271.60
53,644.00
53,067.89
52,585.50
51,995.69
51,896.54
51,200.00
50,800.00
50,268.33
49,798.12
49,074.92
48,477.20
48,250.00
48,166.93
47,632.62
46,975.25
45,500.00
45,468.35
43,890.00
43,634.00
43,100.00
42,226.01
41,472.06
40,967.86
40,735.00
40,390.15
40,325.00
39,952.00
39,319.69
39,041.06
38,581.43



DesignCentrix LLC

PushCoin Inc

InTegrity Schools

Benchmark Education Co.

Pentegra Systems

Optiv Security Inc.

Atlas Toyota Material Handling
WIPFLI LLP

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishin
Community Therapy Corp.

Current Technologies Corp.

Husar Abatement, Ltd.

Humanex Ventures

Sandner Group

One Fifty One Kitchen/Bar

Johnson Controls

HFO Chicago - Haas Factory Outlet
Logan Square Neighborhood Assoc.
Seidlitz Education

Universal Taxi Dispatch, Inc.

Alpha Building Maintenance Service,
Nova Care Rehabilitation

ComeEd

Zoom Video Communications Inc.
Inventive Technology Inc.

Life Fitness

Custom Education Solutions, Inc.
Verizon Wireless

Schuring & Schuring

Zaner-Bloser

Glenn Stearns/Chapter 13 Trustee
Really Great Reading

Chaddock

Fulcrum Management Solutions Inc.

38,417.21
37,586.80
36,745.00
36,170.40
34,200.10
33,420.00
33,285.42
32,885.00
32,426.85
31,919.25
31,641.63
30,590.00
29,700.00
29,658.00
29,572.50
29,370.00
29,285.00
29,093.00
28,791.50
28,763.00
28,698.00
28,327.75
27,706.65
27,241.78
27,200.00
27,102.65
27,046.73
26,884.56
26,865.70
26,402.98
26,100.00
26,062.25
25,975.94
25,200.00
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