Elmhurst Community School District 205	- Contracts over \$25,000
Full Name	Amount Paid in 2021
International Contractors, Inc.	19,318,203.32
Bank of New York Mellon	13,019,658.75
Wight Companies	3,581,246.08
Amalgamated Bank of Chicago	3,448,984.25
SASED	2,639,218.29
First Student Inc	2,255,212.37
Chicago Title and Trust Company	1,869,402.24
BMO Mastercard	1,430,184.75
Constellation New Energy	1,420,781.49
Elmhurst Memorial Hospital	1,374,510.68
CLIC/Collective Liability Ins	1,054,233.00
Cottage Hill Operating Co	984,771.98
Government Leasing and Finance, Inc	781,479.54
BNY Mellon Financial	732,808.77
Home Depot Pro Institutional	651,127.51
Game Time	569,784.14
FieldTurf USA Inc.	559,892.77
Helm Mechanical	531,172.31
JP Morgan Equipment Finance	520,688.00
Oconomowoc Develop. Training	453,464.60
Apple Inc.	437,105.20
Tierney Brothers Inc.	435,708.90
Frank Cooney Co Inc	435,491.21
NeuroRestorative	380,574.58
CNE Gas Division, LLC	360,937.34
Soaring Eagle Academy	360,113.91
Gordon Food Service	355,473.25
Franczek Radelet	351,428.10
Amazon.com Corp Account/SYNCB	328,768.44
Amplify Education, Inc.	291,840.07
CDW Government Inc	287,538.15
Consolidated Flooring of Chicago	255,248.79
NSSEO NW Sub Spec Ed Orgnztn	224,812.53
Mechanical Inc	207,153.71
Midwest Office Interiors	197,050.32
Heinemann	196,269.85
Elim Christian School	191,357.62
Cattaneo Electric Co.	190,669.91
Northern Illinois University	181,749.28
Cintas Fire	174,824.42
TentCraft	166,894.02

Elemental Solutions LLC	164,605.85
New Hope Academy	164,353.44
Safeguard Surveillance	163,790.00
Three-O-Three Transportation	160,696.31
Great Minds PBC	154,711.64
SEAL of Illinois, Inc.	148,185.58
Follett School Solutions. Inc.	140,731.74
Technology Resource Advisors, Inc.	139,530.00
Konica Minolta Business Solutions U	139,283.70
College Board	134,828.00
Edward Don & Co.	133,294.04
NES Environmental	132,300.00
Creative Leadership Solutions	127,200.00
Jeanine Schultz School	124,312.35
Laub Construction Inc	124,152.00
PowerSchool Group LLC	122,288.40
Sonia Shankman Orthogenic School	108,261.08
Technology Center of DuPage	105,717.41
Sage Publications	99,070.69
Jive Communications Inc.	98,504.21
Tecnica Environmental Services, Inc	96,085.00
Mickey's Linen and Towel Supply	94,600.00
Xtivity Solutions	93,265.00
Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.	93,074.65
Trane US Inc	91,020.82
Marklund Day School	90,410.16
Environmental Analysis, Inc.	90,148.00
Larry Roesch Elmhurst	89,773.10
Beck's Book Store	89,316.35
Blazer Works	83,196.39
AT&T	82,799.20
Smart Care Equipment Solutions	80,196.87
Project Lead The Way, Inc.	78,886.85
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP	76,469.68
Elmhurst City of	75,534.33
Dell Marketing LP	74,647.93
Call One	73,519.10
One Touch Point - CCI	71,836.77
School Specialty	71,814.23
Michalsen Office Furniture, Inc.	71,541.00
MICHAEL MUISENGA, BENEFICIARY OF SB	70,462.58
Concrete Doctors	70,425.00
Amita GlenOaks School - Pheasant Ri	70,103.52

ITsavvy LLC	70,010.02
Weatherguard Roofing Co.	68,668.05
Group Alternatives, Inc.	68,160.00
Imagine Learning, Inc.	67,960.00
Helping Hand Center	63,426.02
PlanMember Services Corp.	63,275.72
Ameriprise Financial Services	60,030.00
Renaissance Learning Inc	59,744.00
Edis LLC	59,500.00
Northwest Evaluation Assoc.	58,750.00
L. Marshall Roofing & Sheet Metal I	57,087.00
Toppel Plumbing Inc.	56,861.11
Herff Jones Yearbook	56,271.60
Skyward Accounting Dept.	53,644.00
Korellis Systems Control Inc	53,044.00
	-
Renaissance Learning Inc	52,585.50
BSN Sports	51,995.69
Goldstar Learning, Inc.	51,896.54
Therapy Care	51,200.00
ECS Midwest, LLC	50,800.00
AT & T	50,268.33
AT&T	49,798.12
Cove School	49,074.92
Acacia Academy	48,477.20
Stalker Sports Floors	48,250.00
Forte Payment Systems	48,166.93
Turning Pointe Autism Foundation	47,632.62
AHS Global	46,975.25
Adelante Educational Specialist Gro	45,500.00
New Connections Academy	45,468.35
Testing Service Corporation	43,890.00
Colley Elevator Co.	43,634.00
Austin Mechanical Sales, Inc.	43,100.00
Frontline Technologies Group LLC	42,226.01
School Specialty LLC	41,472.06
B & F Construction Code Services, I	40,967.86
Sportsfield Specialties	40,735.00
American Building Services	40,390.15
Active Internet Technologies LLC	40,325.00
Mystery Science, Inc.	39,952.00
Veritiv Operating Company	39,319.69
Quinlan & Fabish Music Co	39,041.06
Riddiford Roofing Company	38,581.43

DesignCentrix LLC	38,417.21
PushCoin Inc	37,586.80
InTegrity Schools	36,745.00
Benchmark Education Co.	36,170.40
Pentegra Systems	34,200.10
Optiv Security Inc.	33,420.00
Atlas Toyota Material Handling	33,285.42
WIPFLI LLP	32,885.00
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishin	32,426.85
Community Therapy Corp.	31,919.25
Current Technologies Corp.	31,641.63
Husar Abatement, Ltd.	30,590.00
Humanex Ventures	29,700.00
Sandner Group	29,658.00
One Fifty One Kitchen/Bar	29,572.50
Johnson Controls	29,370.00
HFO Chicago - Haas Factory Outlet	29,285.00
Logan Square Neighborhood Assoc.	29,093.00
Seidlitz Education	28,791.50
Universal Taxi Dispatch, Inc.	28,763.00
Alpha Building Maintenance Service,	28,698.00
Nova Care Rehabilitation	28,327.75
ComEd	27,706.65
Zoom Video Communications Inc.	27,241.78
Inventive Technology Inc.	27,200.00
Life Fitness	27,102.65
Custom Education Solutions, Inc.	27,046.73
Verizon Wireless	26,884.56
Schuring & Schuring	26,865.70
Zaner-Bloser	26,402.98
Glenn Stearns/Chapter 13 Trustee	26,100.00
Really Great Reading	26,062.25
Chaddock	25,975.94
Fulcrum Management Solutions Inc.	25,200.00